Riverview School District 407
us Stop Locations For CVE A47 CHERRY VALLEY ES - AM INBOUN

Route:CVE A47

Bus:9
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

8:44am  START 248TH AVE NE@NE 109TH 8T

8:46 am  STOP NE 112TH ST @ 244TH AVE NE [NE]

8:53am STOP 232ND & 138TH WAY [S]

8:55am STOP ROW OF MAILBOX'S ON NE 141ST [S]

8:57am  STOP NE 140TH ST @ 235TH PL NE {S]

9:00am STOP 232ND AVE NE @ NE 142ND PL [SE]

9:01am STOP NE 144TH ST @ 231ST CT NE [N]

9:15am  DEST Cherry Valley ES

Page 1



Riverview School District 407
us Stop Locations For CVE A48 CHERRY VALLEY ES - AM INBOURN

Route:CVE A48

Bus:29
Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

8:39am  START NE 126 TH ST No Intersection

8:39am STOP NE 126TH ST @ W SNOQUALMIE VALLEY RD

8:4tam STOP 14120 W SNOQ VLY RD NE [E]

8:44am STOP 17023 W SNOQ VLY RD NE [E]

8:47am STOP 20312 W SNOQUALMIE VALLEY RD NE [E]

B:49am STOP 24219 HIGH BRIDGE RD [E]

8:51am STOP MOUNT FOREST BLVD @ 165TH AVE SE [N]

8:54am STOP 16323 224TH ST [N]

9:02am STOP 18117 203RD ST SE HONOR FARM [S]

9:15am DEST Cherry Valley ES

Page 1



Riverview School District 407
ius Stop Locations For CVE A32 CHERRY VALLEY ES - AM INBOUN

Route:CVE A32

Bus:34
Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

8:56 am  START NE 150TH ST & EAGLE RQCK

8:58am STOP 286TH AVE NE @ NE 151ST PL {SE]

9:00am STOP 286TH AVE NE @ NE 153RD ST [SE]

9:02am STOQP 285TH AVE NE @ NE 151ST ST [N}

9:04am END 150TH & 276 TH ON RIGHT BEFORE JUDD PA!

9:15am DEST Cherry Vailey ES

Page 1



Riverview School District 407 Page 1
ius Sfop Locations For CVE A33 CHERRY VALLEY ES - AM INBOUN

Route:CVE A33

Bus;37
Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

8:43am START 275TH AVE NE@NE 142ND PL

8:47am  STOP 275TH AVE NE @ NE 155TH PL [E]

8:49am STOP 275TH AVE NE @ NE 153RD PL [NW]

8:52am STOP NE 145TH ST @ 272ND PL NE [NE]

8:54am STOP NE 145TH ST @ 270TH PL NE [NE]

8:57am  STOP NE 143RD PL @ 266TH PL NE [S]

9:00am STOP NE 143RD PL @ 272ND PL NE [SW]

9:03am STOP 27121 NE 144TH PL [N]

9:04am STOP 26909 NE 144TH PL [N]

9:05am STOP 26804 & 26805 ne 144TH PL {N]

9:05am STOP 3RD AVE NE @ NE 145TH ST [SE]

9:08am STOP 3RD AVE NE @ NE COMEGYS ST [E]

9:09am END 3RD AVE NE @ NE MILLER ST [SE]

9:15am  DEST Cherry Valley ES



Riverview School District 407 Page 1
ius Stop Locations For CVE A51 CHERRY VALLEY ES - AM INBOUN

Route:CVE A51

Bus:39
Route Days MTWHF
Schedule Day. Monday

8:35am  START 13518 SR 203

8:46am STOP 18001 W SNOQ RVR RD NE [N]

8:54am STOP 278TH AVE NE @ NE 151ST ST [SE]

8:55am STOP 278TH AVE NE @ NE 152ND ST [SE]

8:58am STOP 278TH AVE NE @ NE 154TH ST [SE]

9:01am STOP 278TH AVE NE @ NE 156TH ST [SE]

9:02am STOP 277TH AVE NE @ NE 158TH PL [NE]

9:04am STOP 277TH AVE NE @ MANION WAY NE [SE]

9:.06 am STOP MANION WAY NE @ NE 157TH PL. [W]

9:07am  STOP MANION WAY NE @ NE 153RD PL [W]

9:08am  8TOP MANION WAY NE @ NE 152ND PL [W]

g:15am  DEST Cherry Valley ES



Riverview School District 407
ius Stop Locations For CVE A38 CHERRY VALLEY ES - AM INBOUN

Route:CVE A38

Bus:41
Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

8:54 am START 15T AVE NE@NE RING ST

8:55am STOP 15510 1ST AVE NE [E]

§:56am STOP GRANGE MAIN ST |NW]

8:.58am STOP 18T AVE NE @ 1ST LN NE [E]

8:59am STOP 18T AVE NE @ 1ST LN NE [E]

9:.0tam STOP NE KENNEDY DR @ 265TH CT NE [SW]

9:.04am STOP NE KENNEDY DR @ KENNEDY PL NE [SW]

9:05am  STOP NE KENNEDY DR @ 3RD AVE NE [SW]

9:06 am STOP 3RD AVE NE @ NE DOROTHY ST [SE]

9:08am STOP 3RD AVE NE @ NE RICHARDSON ST [E]

9:089am END 3RD AVE NE @ NE RING ST [SE]

9:15am  DEST Cherry Valley ES

Page 1



~ Riverview School District 407 Page 1
s Stop Locations For CVE Ad4 CHERRY VALLEY ES - AM INBOUN

Route:CVE A44

Bus:42
Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

8:49 am START CHERRY VALLEY RD No Intersection

8:4%am STOP CHERRY VALLEY RD @ 315TH PL NE [N]

8:49am STOP CHERRY VALLEY RD @ NE 165TH ST [N]

8:51am STOP CHERRY VALLEY RD @ 309TH AVE NE [N]

8:51am STOP 30808 NE CHERRY VLY RD INE]

8:53am STOP CHERRY VALLEY RD @ 300TH AVE NE INE]

8:55am STOP 29726 NE CHERRY VLY RD [N]

8:58am STOP 27102 NE CHERRY VALLEY RD INW]

9:02am STOP 273RD DR NE @ 272ND PL NE [Nj

9:05am STOP 272ND PL NE @ NE 151ST PL W1

9:06 am STOP 272ND PL NE @ NE 150TH ST (W1

9:08am STOP NE 148TH WAY @ 274TH WAY NE Iswi

911am STOP NE 152ND ST @ 3RD PL NE [NE]

9:115am  DEST Cherry Valley ES



Riverview School District 407
is Stop Locations For CVE P47 CHERRY VALLEY ES - PM OUTBOU!

Route:CVE P47

Bus:9
Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

3:50 pm  ORIGIN Cherry Valley ES

4:01 pm  START NE 144TH ST @ 231ST CT NE [N]

4:03pm STOP NE 142ND PL @ 232ND AVE NE [SW]

4:04 pm STOP ROW OF MAILBOX'S ON NE 141ST [S]

4:06 pm STOP 235TH PL NE @ NE 140TH ST [NW]

4:09 pm STOP 232ND & 138TH WAY [w]

4:17 pm  STOP 244TH AVE NE @ NE 112TH ST [W]

4:18 pm END NE 109TH ST @ 248TH AVE NE [SW]

Page 1



Route:CVE P48
Bus:29

3:50 pm  ORIGIN
4:01 pm STOP
4:09 pm STOP
4:15 pm STOP
4:16 pm STOP
4:19pm STOP
4:22 pm  STOP
4:24 pm END

Riverview School District 407

1s Stop L.ocations For CVE P48 CHERRY VALLEY ES - PM OUTBOUI

Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Cherry Valley ES

18117 203RD ST SE HONOR FARM [N]

16323 224TH ST [N}

24219 HIGH BRIDGE RD [W]

20312 W SNOQUALMIE VALLEY RD NE [W]
17023 W SNOQ VLY RD NE [W]

14120 W SNOQ VLY RD NE [W)

W SNOQUALMIE VALLEY RD NE @ NE 126TH

Page 1



Riverview School District 407 Page 1
Is Stop Locations For CVE P32 CHERRY VALLEY ES - PM OUTBOU

Route:CVE P32

Bus:34
Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day; Monday

3:50 pm  ORIGIN Cherry Valley ES

3:54 pm  START 150TH & 276 TH ON RIGHT BEFORE JUDD PA|

4:02 pm STOP NE 150TH ST & EAGLE ROCK [S]

4:03pm STOP Eagle Rock ES

4:07 pm  STOP 286TH AVE NE @ NE 151ST PL [SE]

4:08 pm STOP 286TH AVE NE @ NE 153RD ST [SE]

4:11pm STOP 285TH AVE NE @ NE 151ST ST [N)

4:20pm  STOP 11925 FAY RD NE [NW]

4:25pm  STOP NE 114TH ST @ 317TH AVE NE ISW]

4:30 pm  STOP 322ND AVE NE @ BURNS RD NE [E]

4:34pm  STOP 322ND AVE NE @ NE 142ND ST [E]

4:55pm STOP 7900/7907 TOLT RIVER RD NE [SE]

5:04 pm END SR 203 No intersection [SE]



Riverview School District 407
15 Stop Locations For CVE P33 CHERRY VALLEY ES - PM QUTBOU!

Route:CVE P33

Bus:37
Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day. Monday

3:50 pm  ORIGIN Cherry Valley ES

3:54pm STOP 275TH AVE NE @ NE 155TH PL [E]

3:55pm STOP 275TH AVE NE @ NE 153RD PL [NW]

3:58 pm STOP 275TH AVE NE @ NE 145TH ST [NwW]

4:01 pm  STOP 275TH AVE NE @ NE 142ND PL. (W]

4:06 pm STOP NE 143RD PL @ 266TH PL NE [S]

4:09 pm STOP NE 143RD PL @ 272ND PL NE [SW]

4:12pm STOP 27121 NE 144TH PL. [N]

4:13 pm STOP 26909 NE 144TH PL [N]

413 pm  STOP 26804 & 28805 ne 144TH PL [N]

4:14pm STOP 3RD AVE NE @ NE 145TH ST [SE]

4:17 pm  STOP 3RD AVE NE @ NE COMEGYS ST [E]

4:17 pm  END 3RD AVE NE @ NE MILLER ST [SE]

Page 1



Riverview School District 407 Page 1
is Stop Locations For CVE P51 CHERRY VALLEY ES - PM QUTBOUI

Route:CVE P51

Bus:39
Route Days:MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

3:50 pm  ORIGIN Cherry Valley ES

3:54 pm  START 278TH AVE NE @ NE 151ST ST [SE]

3:55pm STOP 278TH AVE NE @ NE 152ND ST [SE]

3:58 pm STOP 278TH AVE NE @ NE 154TH ST [SE]

4:02 pm STOP 278TH AVE NE @ NE 156TH ST [SE]

4:03 pm STOP 277TH AVE NE @ NE 158TH PL. [NE]

4:04 pm STOP 277TH AVE NE @ MANION WAY NE [SE]

4:06 pm STOP MANION WAY NE @ NE 157TH PL [W]

4:08 pm - STOP MANION WAY NE @ NE 153RD PL [W]

4:09pm STOP MANION WAY NE @ NE 152ND PL. W]

4:17 pm  STOP 18001 W SNOQ RVR RD NE [S]

4:25pm END W SNOQUALMIE RIVER RD NE @ NE WOODI!



Route:CVE P38

Bus:41

)
o]
33

52 pm
3 pm

6 pm

(S S R N, W

=~
T
3

9 pm

SSoocnm
NSRS
TTYTT
33333

ORIGIN

Riverview School District 407

1s Stop Locations For CVE P38 CHERRY VALLEY ES - PM OUTBOUI

Route Days:MTWHF
Schedute Day: Monday

Cherry Valley ES

GRANGE MAIN ST [NW]

15510 1ST AVE NE [W]

3RD AVE NE @ NE RING ST INW]

3RD AVE NE @ NE RICHARDSON ST [NW]
3RD AVE NE @ NE DOROTHY ST [W]
3RD AVE NE @ NE KENNEDY DR [NW]
NE KENNEDY DR @ KENNEDY PL NE [N]
NE KENNEDY DR @ 265TH CT NE [N]
18T AVE NE @ 1ST LN NE [NW]

18T AVE NE @ 1ST LN NE [NW]

18T AVE NE @ NE 145TH ST [NW]

Page 1



8/25/2017 12:07:59 PM Riverview School District 407
is Stop Locations For CVE P44 CHERRY VALLEY ES - PM OUTBOUI

Route:CVE P44

Bus:42
Route Days MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
3:50 pm  ORIGIN Cherry Valley ES
3:52pm START NE 152ND ST @ 3RD PL NE [S]
3:54pm STOP 273RD DR NE @ 272ND PL NE [N}
3:57pm STOP 272ND PL. NE @ NE 150TH ST [W]
359 pm STOP NE 148TH WAY @ 274TH WAY NE [SW]
4:05pm STOP Eagle Rock ES
4:12pm  STOP ERMA PM STOP BETWEEN STEWART/VIRGIN
4:15pm STOP Cherry Valley ES
4:19pm STOP NE CHERRY VALLEY RD @ 270TH PL NE [SW
4:19pm STOP 27102 NE CHERRY VALLEY RD [SE]
4:22pm STOP 28701 NE CHERRY VALLEY RD [SW]
4:24pm STOP 29726 NE CHERRY VLY RD [S]
4:24pm STOP CHERRY VALLEY RD @ 300TH AVE NE [S]
4:27pm  STOP 30808 NE CHERRY VLY RD [SW]
4:27pm STOP CHERRY VALLEY RD @ 309TH AVE NE [SW]
4:28pm STOP CHERRY VALLEY RD @ 315TH AVE NE [S]
4:29 pm STOP CHERRY VALLEY RD @ 315TH PL NE [SE]
4:31pm STOP MOUNTAIN VIEW RD NE @ NE 17187 ST [SE]
4:35 pm  END MOUNTAIN VIEW RD NE @ 312TH AVE NE [NI

Page 1



